58 - REFRIGERATION
European Products Catalogue 2021
PENN
COMMERCIAL
REFRIGERATION
MODULATING
WATER VALVES
V46

MODULATING WATER VALVES
V46 PRESSURE ACTUATED WATER VALVES
V46AA / VA46AB / VA46AC ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES
RANGE
(bar)
BODY
STYLE
SIZE THREAD
ACCORDING TO
ISO 228 STYLE
CAPILLARY
LENGTH
(cm)
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
(IT IS POSSIBLE TO CHANGE STYLE 13 INTO STYLE 45A
BY ORDERING KIT031N600)
V46AA-9600
5…18 Angled
3/8“
13
75
---
V46AA-9608 With special washer to prevent waterhammer at low
flow capacity
V46AA-9602 100 Nickel plated seat/longer capillary
V46AA–9950 34
75
Nickel plated seat/solder connection
V46AB–9600
1/2“
13 ---
V46AB–9950 34 Solder connection/“062” id.cap
V46AC–9600 3/4“ 13 ---
V46AA–9300
5…23 Angled
3/8“
5 ---
---
V46AA–9301 Nickel plated seat, high range.
With washer to prevent waterhammer at low flow capacity
V46AA–9606
13
75
Nickel plated seat, high range
V46AA-9609 Nickel plated seat, high range.
With washer to prevent waterhammer at low flow capacity
V46AA–9510 50 High range
V46AB–9300
1/2“
5 --- ---
V46AB–9605 13
75
Nickel plated seat, high range
V46AB-9951 34 Solder connection, high range
V46AB-9510 50 High range
V46AC-9300
3/4“
5 ---
V46AC-9605 13 Nickel plated seat, high range
V46AC-9510 50 High range
HVAC
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
61 - REFRIGERATION

D
E
V46AD / VA46AE ORDERING INFORMATION
CODES
RANGE
(bar)
BODY
STYLE
SIZE THREAD
ACCORDING TO
ISO 7-RC STYLE
CAPILLARY
LENGTH
(cm)
ADDITIONAL FEATURES
(IT IS POSSIBLE TO CHANGE STYLE 13 INTO
STYLE 45A BY ORDERING KIT031N600)
V46AD-9300
5…18
Straight
1”
5 ---
---
V46AD-9510 50
75
V46AD-9600 13
V46AE-9300
1-1/4“
5 ---
V46AE-9510 50 75
V46AE-9600 13 75
V46AD-9511
10…23
1”
50 75 High range
V46AE-9512 1-1/4“
HVAC
CONTROL
PRODUCTS
62 - REFRIGERATION